
Monday, June 4 
Breakfast-Breakfast Bun 

Lunch-Chicken Sandwich, Waffle Fries, Burger Fixin’s, 
 Orange Wedges, Milk 

Tuesday, June 5 
Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Apple Cinnamon Muffin 

Lunch-Wild Mikes Breadsticks with Marinara, Tossed Salad, 
Strawberries, Milk 

Wednesday, June 6 
Breakfast-Cinni Mini’s  

Lunch-Corn Dog, Baked Beans,  
Watermelon, Milk 

Thursday, June 7 
Breakfast-Mini Bagel with Cream Cheese Filling 
Lunch-Hamburger or Cheeseburger, Tator Tots,  

Burger Fixin’s, Milk   
Friday, June 8 

Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Pastry Tart 
Lunch-Chicken Nuggets, Celery Sticks, Fresh Grapes, Milk 

 
 

Monday, July 11 
Breakfast-Frudel 

Lunch-Submarine Sandwich, Baby Carrots, 
Apple Wedges, Milk 

Tuesday, June 12 
Breakfast-Breakfast Bun 

Lunch-Chicken Sandwich, Waffle Fries, Burger Fixin’s, 
 Orange Wedges, Milk 

Wednesday, June 13 
Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Apple Cinnamon Muffin 

Lunch-Wild Mikes Breadsticks with Marinara, Tossed Salad, 
Strawberries, Milk 

Thursday, June 14 
Breakfast-Cinni Mini’s  

Lunch-Corn Dog, Baked Beans,  
Watermelon, Milk 

Friday, June 15 
Breakfast-Mini Bagel with Cream Cheese Filling 
Lunch-Hamburger or Cheeseburger, Tator Tots,  

Burger Fixin’s, Milk   

Monday, June 18 
Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Pastry Tart 
Lunch-Chicken Nuggets, Celery Sticks,  

Fresh Grapes, Milk 
Tuesday, June 19 

Breakfast-Frudel 
Lunch-Submarine Sandwich, Baby Carrots, 

Apple Wedges, Milk 
Wednesday, June 20 

Breakfast-Breakfast Bun 
Lunch-Chicken Sandwich, Waffle Fries, Burger Fixin’s, 

 Orange Wedges, Milk 
Thursday, June 21 

Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Apple Cinnamon Muffin 
Lunch-Wild Mikes Breadsticks with Marinara, Tossed Salad, 

Strawberries, Milk 
Friday,  June 22 

Breakfast-Cinni Mini’s  
Lunch-Corn Dog, Baked Beans,  

Watermelon, Milk 

 
All breakfast meals are served with fruit, juice and milk! 

 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   
Menus are subject to change. 

 
SAPULPA PUBLIC 

SCHOOLS 
Summer Feeding 

All Kids 18 and younger  
Eat Free! 

 

Monday, June 25 
Breakfast-Mini Bagel with Cream Cheese Filling 
Lunch-Hamburger or Cheeseburger, Tator Tots,  

Burger Fixin’s, Milk   
Tuesday, June 26 

Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Pastry Tart 
Lunch-Chicken Nuggets, Celery Sticks,  

Fresh Grapes, Milk 
Wednesday, June 27 

Breakfast-Frudel 
Lunch-Submarine Sandwich, Baby Carrots, 

Apple Wedges, Milk 
Thursday, June 28 

Breakfast-Breakfast Bun 
Lunch-Chicken Sandwich, Waffle Fries, Burger Fixin’s, 

 Orange Wedges, Milk 
Friday, June 29 

Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Apple Cinnamon Muffin 
Lunch-Wild Mikes Breadsticks with Marinara, Tossed Salad, 

Strawberries, Milk 

Feeding Sites 
 

Holmes Park Elementary 
1231 E. Dewey 

Breakfast 7:30-8:15 am 
Lunch 11:00 am-12:15 pm 

Monday through Friday 
June 4 through July 20 

 
Salva�on Army 

1721 S. Hickory Ave 
Breakfast 8:00—8:30 am 

Lunch 12:00-12:30 pm 
Monday through Friday 

June 4-August 3 
 

Sapulpa High School 
3 S. Mission 

Breakfast 7:45—8:15 am     Lunch 10:30—11:30 am 
Monday through Thursday, June 4-28. 



 Monday, July 2 
Breakfast-Cinni Mini’s  

Lunch-Corn Dog, Baked Beans,  
Watermelon, Milk 

Tuesday, July 3 
Breakfast-Mini Bagel with Cream Cheese Filling 
Lunch-Hamburger or Cheeseburger, Tator Tots,  

Burger Fixin’s, Milk   
Wednesday, July 4 

All Sites Closed 
Happy Birthday America! 

 
Thursday, July 5 

Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Pastry Tart 
Lunch-Chicken Nuggets, Celery Sticks,  

Fresh Grapes, Milk 
Friday, July 6 

Breakfast-Frudel 
Lunch-Submarine Sandwich, Baby Carrots, 

Apple Wedges, Milk 

 Monday, July 9 
Breakfast-Breakfast Bun 

Lunch-Chicken Sandwich, Waffle Fries, Burger Fixin’s, 
 Orange Wedges, Milk 

Tuesday, July 10 
Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Apple Cinnamon Muffin 

Lunch-Wild Mikes Breadsticks with Marinara, Tossed Salad, 
Strawberries, Milk 

Wednesday, July 11 
Breakfast-Cinni Mini’s  

Lunch-Corn Dog, Baked Beans,  
Watermelon, Milk 

Thursday, July 12 
Breakfast-Mini Bagel with Cream Cheese Filling 
Lunch-Hamburger or Cheeseburger, Tator Tots,  

Burger Fixin’s, Milk   
Friday, July 13 

Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Pastry Tart 
Lunch-Chicken Nuggets, Celery Sticks, Fresh Grapes, Milk 

 
 

 Monday, July 16 
Breakfast-Frudel 

Lunch-Submarine Sandwich, Baby Carrots, 
Apple Wedges, Milk 

Tuesday, July 17 
Breakfast-Breakfast Bun 

Lunch-Chicken Sandwich, Waffle Fries, Burger Fixin’s, 
 Orange Wedges, Milk 

Wednesday, July 18 
Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Apple Cinnamon Muffin 

Lunch-Wild Mikes Breadsticks with Marinara, Tossed Salad, 
Strawberries, Milk 

Thursday, July 19 
Breakfast-Cinni Mini’s  

Lunch-Corn Dog, Baked Beans,  
Watermelon, Milk 

Friday, June 20 
Breakfast-Mini Bagel with Cream Cheese Filling 
Lunch-Hamburger or Cheeseburger, Tator Tots,  

Burger Fixin’s, Milk   

 Monday, July 23 
Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Pastry Tart 
Lunch-Chicken Nuggets, Celery Sticks,  

Fresh Grapes, Milk 
Tuesday, July 24 

Breakfast-Frudel 
Lunch-Submarine Sandwich, Baby Carrots, 

Apple Wedges, Milk 
Wednesday, July 25 

Breakfast-Breakfast Bun 
Lunch-Chicken Sandwich, Waffle Fries, Burger Fixin’s, 

 Orange Wedges, Milk 
Thursday, July 26 

Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Apple Cinnamon Muffin 
Lunch-Wild Mikes Breadsticks with Marinara, Tossed Salad, 

Strawberries, Milk 
Friday,  July 27 

Breakfast-Cinni Mini’s  
Lunch-Corn Dog, Baked Beans,  

Watermelon, Milk 

 Monday, July 30 
Breakfast-Mini Bagel with Cream Cheese Filling 
Lunch-Hamburger or Cheeseburger, Tator Tots,  

Burger Fixin’s, Milk   
Tuesday, July 31 

Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Pastry Tart 
Lunch-Chicken Nuggets, Celery Sticks,  

Fresh Grapes, Milk 
Wednesday, August 1 

Breakfast-Frudel 
Lunch-Submarine Sandwich, Baby Carrots, 

Apple Wedges, Milk 
Thursday, August 2 

Breakfast-Breakfast Bun 
Lunch-Chicken Sandwich, Waffle Fries, Burger Fixin’s, 

 Orange Wedges, Milk 
Friday, August 3 

Breakfast-Assorted Cereal & Apple Cinnamon Muffin 
Lunch-Wild Mikes Breadsticks with Marinara, Tossed Salad, 

Strawberries, Milk 

Feeding Sites 
 

Holmes Park Elementary 
1231 E. Dewey 

Breakfast 7:30-8:15 am 
Lunch 11:00 am-12:15 pm 

Monday through Friday 
June 4 through July 20 

 
Salva�on Army 

1721 S. Hickory Ave 
Breakfast 8:00—8:30 am 

Lunch 12:00-12:30 pm 
Monday through Friday 

Thanks for joining us for Summer Feeding! 
 

See you when school starts August 16th  
(August 8th for Liberty STEM!) 


